1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT, OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 0 Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & s e gl s
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 93
DATE: 1/9/2018

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 313083
P.O. No.: 20151023

PROJECT: Medical Examiner Office Building
CONTRACTOR: Camosy Incorporated
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: COP 102

Requested By: Owner/ Equipment Supplier

2
3. Proposed Change: Laundry room plumbing and electrical modification for the washer, dryer, and ozonator.
4

Reason for Change: Code issues.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $6.470.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract AMOUNTE WAS ......ccueervirieeiiieriiereeieeneesisesisesssesiseesseesssessseensessseensessssensesssessnns $9,440,000.00
Netichangelbyapteyionsyiauthoized @ hnan g el rd ors e on e s o Res s ($1,904,033.86)
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was...........ccocevvviriineniiniesiisiesiesienesiesenenenseneenes $7,535,966.14
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ..............cccoeevieieninnen, $6,470.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be..........ccccevvverieiiiivieniieieniciieiierenne. $7,542,436.14
he/C€ompletiontDateswillibe unehangedns. . o e o rot ity s b ey o b sro ek Eeots SOt et iy vt s
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is..........ccccvevveierenenenne. 6/24/17

Approvals: ////ﬂ

meﬁkj &ﬁﬁation Committee Controller’s Division
|

Cﬁ{tﬁactor Architect/ Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing Department A/E PWHT

H:\Shared ENGINEERING DIVISION\Rob Nebel\313083 - Construction of East Highway Garage - Salt Storage Facility (Bid Package A) and Medical Examiner Office Building (Bid Package B)\11
- Change Orders\ME\313083 ME CO2.docx



